WEDNESDAY, 22.05.2024.

Printing time:10:42
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TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:00| 3681 |BANFC|MOHAMM.D. BAS.KINGS 8.00|5.00/1.30/13.0|1.80|33.0|2.45[1.98|1.65|2.60|2.40|11.0|10.5[3.10|18.0|1.42|3.15|1.97 | 2.30|5.30 | 1.37
12:4511352ELITP |TOTTENHAM |NEWCASTLE |2.60|3.50|2.45]|4.00|3.70|7.50|7.00|3.55|1.25|1.72|1.80]2.90 | 2.70|1.60 | 5.40|1.55|5.10|1.32| 1.40|1.65 | 1.57
13:00| 4831 |JPNLC |TOKYO V. S.HIROSH. 5.10|3.50|1.678.00|2.60[16.0 |4.60|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85(7.00 | 7.50)2.65|12.0|1.77 | 4.90 | 1.95 | 2.50 | 4.30 | 1.77
13:00/ 4832 | JPNLC |KASHIWA FUKUOKA 2.15]3.20/3.30|3.50 | 5.60|6.75|9.50 [ 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.00 | 2.90[2.00 | 6.75|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 ] 2.35 | 3.35
13:00/ 4833 |JPNLC |M.ZELVIA KASHIMA 2.4513.20|2.75|4.00 | 4.60]8.00 | 8.50[1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60|2.90 ) 4.00 | 3.30|2.05|6.75|2.15|7.25|1.78 | 2.35]2.40 | 2.65
13:00| 4841 | JPNLC |YOKOHAMA NAGOYA GE 2.85|3.10|2.45|4.90 | 4.10/9.00 | 8.00| 1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15[5.30 | 3.99]2.20 | 8.00|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.90 | 2.55
13:00| 4842 | JPNLC |SANGAN TOKYO 3.15|3.35|2.15|5.10|3.45[9.00 | 6.00|2.11|1.65|2.70| 2.45[4.90 | 3.90| 1.95|7.00| 1.77 | 5.70 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 1.90
13:00| 4843 | JPNLC |RYUKYU C.OSAKA 5.10]3.70|1.63|7.75|2.45]14.0|3.90[2.19/1.60 | 2.55|2.40 ] 6.25|6.00[2.35|10.5|1.60 | 3.99|1.67 | 2.00 | 3.40 | 1.57
13:00| 4844 | JPNLC |BLAUBLITZ A.NIGATA 3.25]3.15|2.20|5.50 | 3.60|9.50 | 7.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.80|2.20 | 9.50]2.00 | 6.75] 1.97 | 2.65 | 3.30 | 2.40
13:00| 4845 | JPNLC |PARCER.N. SAPPORO 3.20/3.30|2.15]5.20 | 3.509.50 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 5.10 | 4.40|2.20 | 9.00| 1.90 | 6.25|1.73 | 2.25 ] 2.85 | 2.05
13:00| 4846 | JPNLC |V VAREN URAWA 3.80|3.40|1.90|5.80|3.05[10.5|5.60|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[5.90 | 5.10 ] 2.40 | 9.50| 1.85 | 5.30 | 1.83 | 2.30 | 3.15 | 1.95
13:00| 4847 | JPNLC |TOYAMA VISSEL K. 6.00|4.00|1.509.50|2.20(20.03.35|2.11|1.65|2.70| 2.45|7.75|7.50| 2.75 | 12.0| 1.60 | 3.60 | 1.75 | 2.153.99 | 1.50
13:00| 8943 |NNSW |VALENTINE NEWCAS.O. 2.45/3.60/2.45|3.80|3.80|7.25|7.25(2.25/1.50/2.20|2.10]3.15|2.65[1.75|5.50|1.75|5.50 | 1.47 | 1.67 ] 1.90 | 1.90
13:30/4730 |SKO 2 |BUSAN P. CHEO.CITY 1.533.90|5.80|2.30|9.003.50 | 17.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.15|1.75]1.60 | 3.90| 2.75 | 12.0 | 1.85 | 2.25| 1.57 | 4.30
13:30/ 4737 |SKO 2 |GIMPO SEONGNAM 2.60|2.95|2.80]4.40|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35|4.70 | 3.50|2.20 | 7.50| 2.35|8.00 | 1.97 | 2.75] 2.85 | 3.05
13:30/ 4738 |SKO 2 |GJEONGNAM  |ANSAN G. 1.85|3.40|4.10[2.90 | 6.50 ) 5.60 | 13.0| 1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.20 | 2.35|1.85 | 5.70 | 2.55 | 10.5| 1.90 | 2.50 [ 1.97 | 3.70
14:00111411|THLC |PATH.UTD. SINGHTAR. 2.50|3.30|2.65|4.10|4.30 2.19]1.60|2.55 1.53]1.80
14:00) 4251 |KAZ 2 |AKZHAYIK KHAN TEN. 7.50|3.90|145|14.0|2.15 1.7212.00 | 3.60 2.20|2.65
14:00| 4881 |VNM 1 |[KHANH HOA  |VIETTEL 4.00|3.25]1.90|6.75|3.10|12.0 | 5.80 ] 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.75|6.00|2.70 | 10.5[1.92 | 6.25[2.10 | 2.80 | 4.10 | 2.20
14:00| 4882 |VNM 1 |BINH DINH SONG LAM 1.70 |3.50 | 4.80|2.65 | 7.25]4.50 | 14.0| 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]2.70 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 4.70 [ 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.87 | 2.35[ 1.72 | 3.90
14:00| 4883 |VNM 1 |NAM DINH VICEM H. 1.673.505.10|2.60|7.75|4.40 | 15.0| 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.65 | 1.95] 1.75|4.50 [ 2.60 | 12.0[1.87 | 2.35|1.70 | 4.10
14:35/4764 |CHN 1 |QINGD.WC CHANGCHUN | 3.50 | 3.40|2.00|5.10|3.15)9.50 |5.70|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|5.10 | 4.20|2.10 | 7.75| 1.75| 5.30 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.70 | 1.82
15:00111412 THLC |BUR.UTD. MUANG T. 1.50 |4.10 |5.90|2.15 | 9.00 2.41/1.50)|2.25 1.60|1.95
15:00(4765|CHN 1 [SHAN.PORT CHENGD.R. 1.35/4.80|7.50]1.78|11.0]2.45|33.013.55|1.25|1.72|1.80|1.45|1.35|1.35|2.35|2.20 | 12.0 | 1.50 | 1.57 | 1.20 | 3.00
16:00[11148 BWA1 |T.ROLLERS BDF XI 1.25|5.00 | 12.0 1.69]2.05
16:00[11155ZIM 1 |BULAWAYO CAPS UTD 2.50|2.95|2.90 1.41]2.70
16:00/11476 TAN 1 |DODOMA YOUNG AF. 12.0|4.80|1.27 1.60 | 2.20
16:00/11477TAN 1 |KITAYOSCE IHEFU 2.35|3.00|3.10 1.47 | 2.50
16:00| 1207 |BUGP |LEV.KRUM. LEVSKI S. 5.40|3.60|1.708.50 | 2.70[18.0 |4.90| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|8.50 | 8.00|2.85| 13.0| 1.80 | 5.60 | 1.98 | 2.55|4.90 | 1.88
16:00| 4252 |KAZ 2 |TARAZ EKIBASTUZ 8.50|4.50|1.35|16.0 | 1.90 2.29]1.55|2.40 1.85|2.05
17:00/11389 EG2PF | ALEXAN.SC SUEZ 2.45]2.95/3.00/4.10|5.20]8.00 |9.50|1.36 | 2.90 | 5.40| 3.80)4.90 | 3.60|2.25 | 7.502.35|9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 ] 3.00 | 3.60
17:00[11390 EG2PF | TERSANA HARAS 3.45|3.05|2.15|5.80|3.60[10.5|7.00|1.38|2.80 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 6.75 | 5.60 | 2.55 |9.50 | 2.15 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 4.10 | 2.65
17:00[11461 CZH3C|OSTR.M21 HODONIN 1.35|4.60|7.25[1.87 | 11.0)2.60 | 32.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40| 1.82 | 1.50| 1.45|3.20|2.75|14.0|1.85|2.10[1.37 | 4.50
17:00| 8965 |PM23C|TORR.M23 ESTORM23(2:3) 12.90|3.40|2.25[4.70|3.608.50 |6.50)2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.10 |3.40|1.87 |6.75[1.77 | 5.40[1.55|1.80|2.25| 1.90
17:30[11150 TNPT |TATAOUINE GUERDAN 3.10]3.00|2.35|5.40|3.90|10.0|7.75[1.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.80 | 6.25|5.10| 2.35|9.50| 2.20 | 7.25| 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.70 | 2.90
17:30/ 8950 | TNPT |SLIMANE AS MARSA 1.75|3.304.80|2.85|8.505.50 | 17.0| 1.34 | 3.00 | 5.40 | 3.80|3.70 | 2.40] 1.92 | 6.00 [ 3.05 | 12.0| 2.75 | 3.50 | 2.25 | 5.70
18:0011462 CZH3C|ZNOJMO UNICHOV 2.40|3.60|2.503.70/4.00|7.25|7.50|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40[3.30 | 2.75]1.80 | 5.70| 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 2.05
18:00[11478 USL 2 |FLINT C. U.MACOMB 1.45|4.30|5.70[2.00 | 8.00)2.95|18.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]|1.80 | 1.55|1.47 | 3.30| 2.40 | 11.0|1.52 | 1.82 | 1.37 | 3.30
18:00[12067|FIN 1 |VPS KUPS 2.30/3.20/3.003.70|5.10]7.25|9.50[1.62 | 2.15|4.00| 3.15]4.00 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.75|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.05
18:00/12444/FIN 1 |HELSINKI GNISTAN 1.42|4.30|7.00[1.97|12.0|2.75|32.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.80 | 1.55]| 1.47 | 3.25[2.55 | 14.0 | 1.63 | 1.97 | 1.37 | 3.90
18:00| 8959 |CZH3C|BLANSKO SLOV.M21 2.4513.60|2.45]3.80|3.80|7.50|7.50[1.91|1.70|2.70| 2.50 | 3.60 | 3.05| 1.87 | 6.25|1.87 | 6.25|1.57 | 1.87 | 2.10 | 2.10
18:30[11152FIN 3 |PKKU ROPS 2.40|3.45|2.65|3.70|4.20|7.00 | 7.75]|2.55| 1.45|2.15| 2.05[3.05 | 2.65|1.70 | 5.40| 1.77 | 5.80 | 1.43 | 1.65 | 1.82 | 1.95
18:30[11153 FIN 3 |VAAJAKOS. EPS 2.85|3.40|2.30|4.60|3.60[8.50 | 6.50]2.19| 1.60 | 2.55|2.40[3.90 | 3.35|1.87 |6.50 | 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.25 | 1.95
18:30[11154FIN 3 |JAZZ VIFK 1.55|4.00|5.40(2.20|7.75|3.35|17.0)2.90 | 1.35|1.95/1.95|1.82 | 1.65] 1.45|3.20(2.20 | 10.5[1.40 | 1.60 | 1.35| 2.80
18:30[11463 CZH3C|ST.BRNO HLUCIN 3.15]3.70/1.95|5.00 | 3.00 | 8.50 | 5.30|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|4.20 | 3.70[1.90 | 7.00 | 1.67 | 4.70 | 1.55 | 1.80 | 2.35 | 1.75
18:30{11464 CZH3C|TRINEC FRIDEK M. 1.40|4.50|6.25[1.92|9.00)2.70 | 22.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10 | 1.77 | 1.562| 1.45 | 3.20 [ 2.55 | 13.0 | 1.60 | 1.95 [ 1.35 | 3.60
18:30| 1208 |BUGP |LUDOGOR. LOK.PLOV. 1.33|5.508.50[1.82|16.0|2.45/40.0|2.551.45|2.15/2.10|1.65|1.47 ] 1.433.05[3.00 | 15.0[1.72|1.98|1.32| 4.30
18:30| 6702 |INFRY |DENM.M19 GERM.M19 2.80|3.35|2.35|4.60|3.70|8.00 | 7.00[2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.90 | 3.30| 1.87 | 6.50| 1.80 | 5.60 | 1.53 | 1.80 ]| 2.20 | 1.97
18:30/ 8809 |[FIN 2 |JAPS TPS 4.90|3.60|1.67|7.25|2.5013.04.00]2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15]|6.00 | 5.90]|2.30 | 10.5[1.60 | 3.90 [1.60 | 1.97 | 3.15 | 1.57
18:30| 8960 | CZH3C|BOHUNICE ZLIN M21 2.50|3.50|2.50|4.004.00]7.75|7.75|1.85|1.75|2.85| 2.55]3.90 | 3.25|1.90 | 6.25] 1.90 | 6.25 ] 1.60 | 1.92]2.20 | 2.20
19:0011388 BFA  |SALITAS KOZAF 1.30/4.30 | 13.0 1.53]2.35
19:00[11465FIN 3 |ATLANTIS KPV 1.95|3.45|3.60[3.05/5.40|5.60 | 10.0)2.11 | 1.65|2.70|2.45|2.80 | 2.30| 1.724.90[2.15]9.00 [1.65 | 1.90 | 1.80 | 2.70
19:00| 3004 |SAR 2 |HAJER QADISIYAH 4.80|3.50|1.70|7.25|2.65|14.0 |4.40]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|6.25 |6.50|2.45| 11.0| 1.70 | 4.40 [ 1.78 | 2.20 | 3.60 | 1.67
19:00| 3561 |CZE C |PLZEN SP.PRAHA 2.90|3.35|2.45]4.70|3.90|9.50 | 7.75[1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|4.80 | 3.80|2.10 | 7.75|1.95|7.00 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.60 | 2.25
19:00| 4581 |HRV C |RIJEKA DINAMO Z. (0:0) | 2.95 |3.15|2.55]5.00 | 4.2010.0 |9.00|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|5.90 | 4.40|2.25|9.50|2.20 | 7.50 [ 1.92 | 2.65 | 3.05 | 2.75
19:00| 5801 |[EST 1 |PAIDE NOMME 2.15|3.70|2.80|3.40|4.50|6.00 | 8.00|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45[3.15|2.60|1.77 | 5.70| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 1.90 | 2.30
19:00/ 5802 |[EST 1 |LEVAD.T. TALLIN K. 1.12/8.5013.01.30|19.0|1.75/65.0|2.90 | 1.30 | 1.70/1.80|1.35|1.15]1.22|2.10[3.25|19.0[1.97 | 2.10| 1.10 | 4.90
19:00| 8961 | CZH3C|HRANICE ROSICE 2.45/3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80|7.50|7.50[1.91/1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 3.60 | 3.05[1.87 | 6.25|1.87 | 6.25|1.57 | 1.87 | 2.10 | 2.10
19:30| 8966 |PM23C|FAMAL.M23 BRAGAM23 (0:1) |2.20|3.30|3.10f3.50|5.10|6.50 |9.00)1.96 | 1.75]2.90|2.55]3.25|2.65|1.85|5.90[2.00 | 7.25[1.63 | 2.00 | 1.95 | 2.60
19:45[12395 NE1PT |DEN HAAG EXCELSIOR 2.45/3.40/2.85|3.90|4.60]7.509.00(2.19/1.60|2.55|2.45]|3.45|2.90[1.835.90|1.90 |6.75|1.53 | 1.80]2.05|2.25
20:00112068/FIN 1 |ILVES INTERT. 1.873.45]3.90|2.90|5.80]5.20 | 10.5]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.75|2.20| 1.72 | 4.90| 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.72 | 2.05 | 1.80 | 2.95
20:00| 1981 |MKD C|TIKVES VOSKA 2.4013.10|2.95]3.90|5.00|7.75|9.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.50 | 3.30| 2.10 | 7.00| 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.05
20:00| 5415 |SWE 2 |HELSINGB. SKOVDE 1.50/3.90|6.25]12.25|10.0|3.40|22.011.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.15|1.72|1.60 | 3.80| 2.75 | 14.0 | 1.88 | 2.30 | 1.55 | 4.50
20:00| 5416 |[SWE 2 |ORGRYTE TRELLEB. 2.30|3.30|2.903.60|4.70|7.00 | 9.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.35|2.80| 1.87 | 6.00|2.00 | 7.25 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.05 | 2.45
20:00|5417 |[SWE 2 |OSTERSUN. GEFLE 1.75|3.50 | 4.50|2.75|7.00|4.80 | 13.0] 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.65|2.10] 1.75|4.90[2.50 | 11.0[1.82 | 2.25|1.72| 3.50
20:00| 5418 |SWE 2 |OSTERS LANDSKR. 1.80|3.504.20|2.75|6.50|4.80 | 11.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.60 | 2.10| 1.70 | 4.50 [ 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.68 | 2.05 | 1.70 | 3.05
20:00| 5419 |SWE 2 |SUNDSVALL  |SANDVIK. 2.35/3.30|2.85|3.80|4.70|7.25|8.50[1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 | 3.60 | 2.95|1.90 | 6.25|2.00 | 6.75 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.10 | 2.50
20:00|5621 |[NOR 2 |KONGSVIN. MJONDAL. 1.58|3.90|5.20(2.30 | 7.75]3.50 | 16.0 | 2.41 | 1.50 | 2.25 | 2.10] 2.00 | 1.75| 1.55 | 3.50 [ 2.25 | 10.5| 1.58 | 1.90 | 1.45 | 3.20
20:00|5622 |[NOR 2 |SOGNDAL RAUFOSS 1.73|3.50 |4.60[2.70 | 7.25]4.70 | 13.0| 1.85| 1.85 | 3.15| 2.75| 2.75 | 2.05| 1.75 | 4.90 | 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.85 | 2.35[1.75 | 3.70
20:00| 5624 |INOR 2 |[EGERSUND LEVANGER 2.10]3.45/3.15|3.25|5.00|5.80 | 8.50(2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]2.70 | 2.35[1.67 |4.90|1.85|7.00 | 1.50 | 1.70 ] 1.75 | 2.25
20:00| 5625 |[NOR 2 |RANHEIM STABAEK 2.30/3.50|2.75|3.60|4.40|6.25|8.00|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|2.80 | 2.50|1.70 | 5.20| 1.77 | 5.90 | 1.43 | 1.65 | 1.77 | 1.97
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20:00| 5626 |INOR 2 |ASANE VALERENGA 4.50|3.50|1.75]6.75|2.70|11.0 | 4.30|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15]5.90 | 5.50]2.20 | 10.5| 1.60 | 4.20 | 1.58 | 1.97 | 2.95 | 1.60
20:00| 5627 INOR 2 |BRYNE AALESUND 1.583.80|5.40]2.30|8.00|3.50|16.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.10|1.75]1.55|3.70|2.40 | 10.5|1.63 | 1.98 | 1.52 | 3.40
21:00{11353 BRAC2|AUDAX RJ CAXIAS 2.25|3.15|3.15|3.70|5.40]7.25|9.50|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.20 | 3.10]2.05|6.75]|2.20 | 9.50| 1.97 | 2.65|2.40 | 3.20
21:00| 1532  BRU20|C.CE M20 CRUZ.M20 2.90(3.70(2.10]|4.60|3.25]8.50 |5.90|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|4.20|3.45|1.92|6.75|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.35 | 1.87
21:00/1533 |BRU20 |AT.PR M20 FLUM.M20 1.75/3.80|3.70|2.65|5.40|4.60|10.5]1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 2.55 | 2.05|1.70 | 4.50| 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.72 | 2.05| 1.70 | 2.85
21:00{ 1537 |BRU20 |FLAM.M20 A.MIN M20 1.80|3.80|3.50]2.70|5.30|4.50 |9.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.35|2.00]|1.62 |4.30|2.05|7.25|1.57 | 1.85]1.65| 2.50
21:00| 1548 | BRU20|BRAG.M20 S.PAULM20 2.25|3.702.65|3.45|4.20]6.25|8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.00 | 2.55|1.72|5.30|1.82 | 6.00|1.50 | 1.72| 1.85 | 2.10
21:3011149 ARG4A YUPANQUI DEP.ESP. 2.45|2.95|3.00|4.10|5.20]8.00 |9.50| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.90 | 3.60 | 2.25 | 7.50] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.60
21:30{11387|ARG4A|CLAYPOLE CA ATLAS 2.35|3.15|2.95|3.80|5.00]7.50 |9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.15|2.10 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.55 | 2.45 | 2.95
21:30/1192 |IT3PF |VICENZA PADOVA 2.40]3.00|3.00]4.00|5.10]8.00 |9.50|1.47|2.50 | 5.00|3.50|4.70|3.45|2.15|7.25]|2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.40
21:30| 1382 |PRY 1 |SOL AMER. TACUARY 2.4513.15|2.80|4.10|4.70]8.00 | 8.50|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.00 | 3.35|2.05|7.00|2.15|7.50|1.83 | 2.45|2.45 | 2.80
21:30| 1463 |ARG3A A.QUILMES COMUNILA. 1.75|3.30|4.802.80|8.50|5.50 | 16.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.60 | 2.35]1.87 | 6.002.85 | 12.0|2.25|2.95]|2.15| 5.20
22:00/1331 |BOL 1 |R.TOMAY. UN.VINTO 2.35(3.60|2.55]3.70|4.10|7.50 | 8.50]1.60|2.05|3.70| 3.00| 3.90 | 3.15]2.05|6.75|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.82 | 2.40 | 2.40 | 2.55
22:00| 1550 |BRU20|CUIAB.M20 FORT.M20 2.10]3.702.90|3.30 | 4.80]6.50 |9.00|1.67 | 1.95|3.40|2.85|3.45|2.65|1.92|6.00]|2.05|8.00|1.77 | 2.35|2.10 | 2.75
22:00| 1551 BRU20|COR.M20 GOIAS M20 2.25|3.60|2.70]3.50|4.30]6.75|8.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.25|2.70|1.85|5.90|1.92|6.50|1.62 | 1.95|1.97 | 2.35

22:00/6501 |EL ATALANTA LEVERKUS. 4.503.60|1.90(7.00|3.05[14.05.70)1.95/1.85|3.15|2.80]6.50 | 6.75]2.60 | 12.0|1.87 |5.40[1.83|2.30|3.70 | 1.97

23:00| 1552 |BRU20|A.MIN M20 AT.GO M20 1.50 |4.20|5.20)2.10|7.25|3.25|15.012.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.97 | 1.65] 1.55|3.502.30 | 10.5[1.60 | 1.95[1.45| 3.30

23:30|/1482 |ECU 1 |MUSHUC R. CATOLICA 3.40/3.35/2.05|5.40|3.25]19.50 | 5.80[2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50 ] 4.90 | 4.20[2.05 | 9.00|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.63 | 1.92]2.70 | 1.87

00:30|1381 |PRY 1 |SPORT.L. OLIMPIA 2.45/3.10]2.85|4.10]4.908.00|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15[4.20 | 3.30{2.10 | 7.00] 2.20 | 8.00 | 1.88 | 2.56 | 2.55 | 2.90
00:55|1522 |BRA C |[FLUMINEN. SAMPAIO (2:0) 1.12]7.50|18.0)1.3830.0|1.85|65.012.55|1.45|2.10|2.00]1.50 | 1.20]1.25|2.30|4.10 | 22.0|2.35|2.55[1.18 | 8.00
00:55| 1524 |BRA C |VITORIA BOTAFOGO (0:1) 12.90|3.15]2.40[4.90/3.90|9.00|7.75]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|5.50 | 4.10]2.20 | 8.50 [ 2.10 | 7.00 [ 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.95 | 2.55
00:55|1535 |BRA C |ATLET.GO BRUSQUE (1:0) 1.47/3.80|7.25[2.20|14.0|3.50 |28.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|2.60 | 1.87 ] 1.67 | 4.30[3.30 | 19.0|2.30 | 2.80 | 1.77 | 6.50
02:00]1332 BOL 1 |AURORA BOLIVAR 2.35]3.60|2.55|3.60|4.00]7.00|7.75[1.91/1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 3.45|2.90[1.85 | 6.00 | 1.87 | 6.25 | 1.57 | 1.87 ] 2.00 | 2.20
02:00| 1523 |BRA C |SPORT R. ATL.MIN (0:2) 3.90|3.35|1.906.00|3.05|11.0|5.60|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|6.00 | 5.50|2.45|10.5| 1.85|5.70 | 1.90 | 2.45|3.40 | 1.97
02:00| 1525 |BRA C |CORINTH. AMERIC.RN (2:1) | 1.27 |5.0010.5|1.77 | 18.0|2.35|55.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.85|2.50|1.90 | 1.47 | 1.45|3.25|3.50 | 23.0 | 2.40 | 2.75|1.40 | 7.25
02:00/8810 |BR CV |PAYSANDU VILLA N. 2.10/3.15|3.503.45|5.90|6.50 | 10.5|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35[3.90 | 2.85]2.00 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.35 | 3.60
02:00| 8951 |USA C |INDY EL. DETR.CITY 1.723.50 | 4.70|2.70|7.25|4.60 | 13.0] 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.60 | 2.05] 1.72 | 4.70[2.50 | 11.0[1.82|2.30 | 1.72| 3.70
02:15)1277 |COAP |BUKARAM. MILLION. 2.30/3.103.403.80|5.70|7.75|10.5|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.604.50 | 3.30)2.20 | 7.25]2.50 | 10.0 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.70 | 3.80
02:30/11156/URU C |MONT.CITY DEFENSOR 3.70/3.35]1.95]|5.70|3.10|11.0 | 5.80|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|5.90 | 5.10]2.40 | 9.50| 1.85 | 5.70 | 1.82 | 2.35 3.20 | 2.00
02:30| 8952 |USA C |TAMPA BAY DALLAS 2.45|3.35|2.65|3.90|4.30|7.25|8.00|2.29|1.565|2.40|2.15|3.30 | 2.75|1.77 | 5.60| 1.82 | 6.00 | 1.52 | 1.75| 1.95 | 2.10
03:00(1383 |PRY 1 |CERROP. GUARAN.A. 1.503.90|6.25[2.25/10.0|3.45/20.0)|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.35|1.77] 1.62 | 3.99[2.95 | 15.0 [ 2.00 | 2.40 | 1.62 | 4.90
03:00| 1483 [ECU 1 |B.GUAYAQ. LDU QUITO 2.35]3.25/2.85|3.80|4.70|7.50 |9.00[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]3.90 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.50|2.05|7.50 | 1.77 | 2.25] 2.30 | 2.65
03:00/1493 |[ECU 2 |LE.DEL N. VARGAS T. 1.903.20|4.10(3.15|7.00|5.90 [13.0]1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.804.00 | 2.60 ] 2.00 | 6.25]2.85| 10.5[2.25|3.00 [ 2.45 | 4.80

03:10| 1462 |ARG C |A.TUCUMAN GIMNAS.LP 2.30/3.10/3.103.80 | 5.40|7.25|9.50 [ 1.55| 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]4.30 | 3.15[2.05 | 7.00| 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.80 ] 2.55 | 3.30

03:30/1333|BOL 1 |BLOOMING WILSTERM. 1.80|3.70/3.60[2.80|5.90|5.40 | 10.5]1.55|2.15|3.90|3.15|3.15/2.35]1.82 | 5.90[2.45|9.50 [1.97 | 2.55|2.05 | 3.50

03:30| 1526 |BRA C |AMAZONAS FLAMENGO (0:1) | 8.50|4.70|1.33[16.0|1.87|35.0/2.60)2.19|1.60|2.55/2.40|12.0/11.0|3.10|18.0/1.45|3.15[1.95/2.15|5.10 | 1.37

04:30| 1278 |COAP |DEP.PER. CPD JUN. 2.70 3.00]2.90]4.60|5.00]9.50|9.50]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.45|5.20 | 3.80|2.30 | 8.00]2.35|10.0|2.00 | 2.85]2.95 | 3.15
05:00/1781 |CRCP |ALAJUEL. DEP.SAPR. 2.40/3.25|2.803.80|4.70|7.25|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[3.80 | 3.15| 1.92 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.20 | 2.55
05:30| 8953 |USA C |SEATTLE PHOENIX 1.62]3.70|5.20|2.40|8.00|3.80 [15.0|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.25|1.82|1.62|4.10|2.45|11.0|1.70 | 2.05 | 1.57 | 3.60




